Planning Applications Validated Between Dates - 04/12/2023 to 08/12/2023

Application Number Location

LA01/2023/1216/0 South of 10 Cashel Road
Macosquin

LA01/2023/1218/F 2 Laragh Road
Swatragh
Maghera

LA01/2023/1219/F 135m NNE of the Kelp Store
Quig Demense
Church Bay
Rathlin Island

LA01/2023/1220/F Approx 93m NW of 73 Haw Road
Bushmills

Proposal

Site for dwelling

Proposed replacement dwelling and garage

Erection of Replacement Dwelling. Renewal of approval
LA01/2018/0898/F

Retrospective Permission for existing silage clamp and concrete yard,
used in connection with existing farming operations on site. Utilising
existing farm access onto Haw Road
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LA01/2023/1222/F

LA01/2023/1223/F

LA01/2023/1224/F

LA01/2023/1225/F

LA01/2023/1229/0

LA01/2023/1231/F

Rathlin Glamping
75m SE of Gortbeg
Churchquarter
Rathlin Island

Lands approximately 640m North-West of
59 Moyarget Road
Ballycastle

104 Old Mill Grange
Portstewart

112 Altmover Road
Dungiven

200m West of 21b Vow Road
Ballymoney

65m NW of Corick Road & finishing
105m NW of 77 Corick Road
Dungiven

Proposed relocation of existing Glamping POD 1 and instillation of 1no.
Self-Catering Unit in Lieu of Plans Approved Under Application
LA01/2019/0702/F

Proposed erection of a 1MW Battery Energy Storage System Facility
(BESS) including BESS control room at existing wind turbine site to
store and stabilise energy supply from wind turbine

Change of Use from Dwelling to House in Multiple Occupancy (HMO)

Proposed Ancillary Building

Two infill Dwellings and Garages

New span of LV overhead line to supply a new dwelling with electricity
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LA01/2023/1232/F

LA01/2023/1233/F

LA01/2023/1234/F

LA01/2023/1235/F

LA01/2023/1236/F

63 Anderson Crescent
Limavady

91 Broad Road
Limavady

99 Muldonagh Road
Claudy

58a Mountsandel Road
Coleraine

14 Blackrock Road
Portrush

Addition of a rear single-storey extension providing extended lobby and
WC.

Extension to the side off the dwelling to provide ground floor bedroom

Removal of Condition 4 (within 3 months of the date of approval the
existing side screen on stamped approved drawings 02rev01 and
03rev01 shall be permanently removed) of Planning Approval
LA01/2021/0245/F

Proposed extension of existing kitchen space with addition of a nurses
office and proposed rear extension of storage and shower space.

Proposed replacement of existing semi-detached dwelling with two
storey detached dwelling
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